EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

	GENERAL OFFER O
1. Offer of Terms	
Duny idou offers the same a mi	and an allowed formed to the

	me privacy protections found in t LEA") which is dated5/28/			
extend only to privacy	ffer of Privacy Terms ("General C protections, and Provider's sign schedule of services, or to any o	nature shall not ne	ecessarily bir	nd Provider to other terms,
	nay also agree to change the dat		_	
·	ubscribing LEA. The Provider may le privacy statutes; (2) a material			
Service Agreement; or	three (3) years after the date of	Provider's signatu	re to this For	m.
Subscribing LEAs shou	Id send the signed Exhibit "E" to	Provider at the fol	llowing email	address:
WONDER WORKSHO	OR INC			
BY: My LS			Data	
BY:	li on		_Date:	5/28/2021
Printed Name:Mike	Lorion	Title/Position:	Vice Preside	nt & General Manager, Education
2 C by this 154				
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by s	signing a separate Service Agreen	nent with Provider	and by its si	gnature below, accepts the
	cy Terms. The Subscribing LEA an		•	-
	rm of the DPA between the SA ECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA		-	
PURSUANT TO ARTICL		MOST DELIVER IN	OTICE OF A	CCEPTAINCE TO PROVIDER
	MANAGOL	LANA DECLONIAL	CCLIOOL	DICTRICT
Subscribing LEA: (Scho	pol District Name): WINNISQU	JAM REGIONAL	SCHOOL	DISTRICT
RAII EV PIGG			0/0/21	
BY: BAILEY RIGG (Sep 9, 2021 09:50 EDT)		Date: 9/9/21		
Printed Name: BAILE	:Y RIGG 	Title/Position:	DIR OF TE	:CH
DESIGNATED REPRESE				
Name:	BAILEY RIGG			
Title:	DIR OF TECH			
Address:	433 WEST MAIN ST. TILTON, NH			
Telephone Number:	603-286-4116			
Email:	BRIGG@WRSDSAU59.ORG			

WonderWorkshop_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-09-09

Created: 2021-06-01

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA92nXmdtzLlyEbMj1a83QwBDglpC2l6lE

"WonderWorkshop_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-06-01 - 6:02:00 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to BAILEY RIGG (brigg@wrsdsau59.org) for signature 2021-06-01 - 6:02:02 PM GMT

Email viewed by BAILEY RIGG (brigg@wrsdsau59.org)

Email viewed by BAILEY RIGG (brigg@wrsdsau59.org) 2021-09-09 - 1:49:06 PM GMT- IP address: 54.147.246.36

Document e-signed by BAILEY RIGG (brigg@wrsdsau59.org)

Signature Date: 2021-09-09 - 1:50:35 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 74.74.148.60

Agreement completed.
 2021-09-09 - 1:50:35 PM GMT